					MOCI	NO HO	3200	
		RKA/DNC	R//	.,,,,,,,,,,		KAS WALLERS	S S O C	IATES
0	Date of Receiving					14 dabar	_	
Fil	Receiver Name	BY B	CA	SE COLL	ECTION FO		Park TA	MON.
	Date of impler	nentation:	9.02.201	Vers 1   Last Rev	sion 5.0) vision: 30.01.	2020   Latest F	Revision: 31.	10.2020
	Items	Assigne		Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted		HOD Engg. Signature
File R	Received By	THE REAL PROPERTY.		NA	NA	2 1 21		
Surve	<b>ә</b> у	TOU G			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
Prepa	aration	The same				1954		
	A - Very Good, B	Satisfact	ory C - A	verage D -	Poor, E - Ex	tremely Poor	AND SE	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not
by th	se File is returned le preparer - HOD g. comment & ature	represe ☐ Good	entative pogle Map nor defector. Repo	not taken, [ ets in the sert preparer t	Survey survey hence to collect the	nmary sheet n	ot filled  or preparation on his	Owner or owner signature not taken, on with warning to own.
				GENER/	L DETAILS			<b>建筑的外壳是</b>
1.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No.	rder or	The State of			r)-P(00		
2.	Type of Service	asy asy		CE Certific	ates,   TEV	Report,   LIE		t vetting certificate
3.	Type of customer		■ Bank □ Comp	any	□ PSU □ Private cli	□ NBFC ent □ Dire	Ct client thro	ough Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		and the second second	ORT, B	BAY RE	GRO	UND FLOOP
5.	Case Allotment Of	ficer/		Name		tact Number		Email Id
	Fees paying party	Details	MRUL	IPC MA	W LANTO	nez lie88	MOMB	AI - 4 000 21 account customer
6.	Case Type		O Ca	ase for Fres	h Account	Case	for exiting	account/ customer
7.	Fees Details		Amoun	t of Fees	Advance A	Amount if any	Fees	s will be paid by
	8	000	4		FULL	RECEIVE	p 🗆 Ban	k Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To P	arty Name		, G	STIN

		CASE DETAIL	S		/ PgUp / PgDn / I	
1.	Type of Property	RESTDEMDS	A(.		um ck	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral months of the Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:				
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	t Number	Email Id	
3.	Owner reprisent Setano	BHACMATI	954097			
4.	Account Name	MIS. RITUC JEWEL'S PYT. CT				
5.	Property Address	FCAT MO-801, SAT GORU DRISTI MEAR ACHIJA HOTEC, VAGTI LADHA ROAD, MUCUMO WEST, MUMBAS GOOSO,				
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Contact Number BHAGKATI SAIN 9892954097				
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 11/05/2	24	Time //	.00,	
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents  Registered Will, R Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Long Bills: Electric receipt, House Tax document: Old Valuation Report No documents provide  1. Ownership Documents	elinquishment L Approved Ma ity Bill & pay emand & pay	nt Deed,  Train Tr	nsfer Deed, ession Letter  Water Bill & paymer	
9.	Documents received from	AGREEMENT	APP	POVED F	MAP.	
10.	Special Instructions if any:	V AGASTOLES				
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any	entioned above for the prepara facts and would not try to influ any individual or organization b	ience any me	ember or official of		

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Sur	ESS COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
À	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	0	
	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	2	

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST  (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	des States
F5	(10 be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
-	PLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1,	you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	
_/	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
R	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
-	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	0
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	0
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	9
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	9
10.	Did you check society reputation?	4
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	9
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	11 - t - t - t - t - t - t - t - t - t -	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and	
15	and right of the property?  Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?  Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	9
15. 16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and dominion	
17.	form?  Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sileet	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquires and	
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	V15(2024-2025)-P(069-062-0	99)
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC. VANJARA	
Signature		
Date	11/05/24	

		CVersion 5.0) (Version 5.0) (Version: 04.01.2018   Latest Revision: 31.10.202)					
	File No. RKA/DNCR//	11/05/24 Time: 11 100					
		GENERAL DETAILS					
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC VANJARI					
2.	Property shown by	Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is Nocked, survey could not be done from inside  Contact No.					
		BHACKATI JAIN 9892954097					
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)					
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely					
5.	How Property is Identified	□ Prom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner, owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done					
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement					
7.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage, □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment					
3.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement					
	and History	Loan, □ Loan against Property, □ Construction Loan, □ Educational  Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit  enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA					
9.	Loan Amount						
		OWNEDSHIP DETAILS					
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS BHACWATI JAILY					
2.	Property Purchaser Name	- N					
3.	Property Address under Valuation	n FEAT NO 801 SATGURU DRISTI WEAL					

Mary I	<b>美国共享的大学</b>	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	WIL PHECMULI DUIL
2.	Property Purchaser Name	4
3.	Property Address under Valuation	FLAT NO 801 SAT GURU DRISTI NEAR
4.	Present Residence Address of the	ACHIJA HOTEL, VALII LADHA ROAD.
	Owner/ Purchaser	MUCUMD WEST, MUMBET - 4000 80.

	F7	LOCATION E	DETAIL'S	No. of Lot	No.	SECTION STORES	1	TO HERE
÷	A Properties	North	Sou	ıth	-	East	W	est
	6 on it with papers with the help ompass or Sun direction and				()6	-+	rt	TREA
+	so confirm it with nearby people)	FCAT.						
1	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐ North-East Facing ☐ North-West Facing	,   South-					
3.	Landmark	C C O I	TERIA	CX	PRO	22		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	36m, Wist _ 250m.						
5.	Zone Name	36m, Width Distance from property						
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		Widt	h	Distance	from [	property
	VACUT CADHI	ROAD				27		10000
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	1 100 m 1 1 1 1 1 1	POHA	RO	AD -	8 M		□ \A/ithir
8.	Location consideration of the Society	□ Within Main city developing area, □ □ Ordinary, □ In i	Highly posh	locality, Remote	, □ Ver area, □	y Good,  Backward,	Good,	erage,
9.	Location of the Flat	□ Poor □ Park Facing, □ Pool Facing, □ Read Facing, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Sunlight facing □ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural,						
		Fasing   Sunlight f	acing					
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Fasing   Sunlight f	acing Urban d	levelopin	ng, 🗆 S	emi Urban,	□ Rur	al,
10.		Facing,  Sunlight f Urban developed Backward,  Indu	acing Urban d	levelopin	ng, 🗆 S		□ Rur	al,
ibasii.		Facing,  Sunlight f  Urban developed  Backward,  Industrial  School	acing ,   Urban dustrial,   Institution Marketing	levelopin stitutiona ket M	ng, 🗆 S	emi Urban,	☐ Rur	al, Airport
ibasii.		Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial School Hos	acing  Urban d  ustrial,  Ins  pital Mar	levelopin stitutiona ket M	ng, 🗆 S	Railway St	☐ Rur	al, Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial Hose School Hose  / 00 M 50  W C S	acing  Urban d  Istrial, Institute Mar  OM 10	levelopin stitutiona ket M M &	ng, Sall	Railway St	□ Rur	al, Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in surrounding area	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial Industri	acing  Urban d  Istrial,  Institute Mar  OM 100  Nagar Pancishad,  Are	levelopin stitutiona ket M M &	ng, Sall	Railway St	□ Rur	Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial School Hose 100 M School H	acing  Urban d  Istrial,  Instrial Mar  OM 100  Nagar Pancishad,  Are	levelopin stitutiona ket M M S hayat, C ea not wi	ng, Sall letro CM Gram ithin an	Railway St	□ Rur	Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits  MCCM	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial Industri	acing  Urban d  Istrial,  Instrial Mar  OM 100  Nagar Pancishad,  Are	levelopin stitutiona ket M M S hayat, C ea not wi	ng, Sall letro CM Gram ithin an	Railway St	□ Rur	Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits  MCCM  Jurisdiction Development	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial School Hose 100 M School H	acing  Urban d  Istrial,  Instrial Mar  Nagar Panci Shad,  Are  NOIDA,  Ger Developri	hayat, Cannot Au	ng, Sall letro  CM  Gram  Gram  YEII  thority:	Railway St	□ Rur	Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities  Any new Development in surrounding area  Jurisdiction limits  MCCM  Jurisdiction Development  Authority Name	Facing, Sunlight for Urban developed Backward, Industrial School Hose Company School H	acing    Urban d   Instrial,   Instrial   Mar   Instruction   Mar   Ins	levelopin stitutiona ket M M S hayat, E ea not wi GNIDA, ment Au	Ing, Sall Idetro Gram Gram Hithin and YEII Hority:	Railway St	□ Rur	Airport  18 K

NO. OF CIFTS & 2 NO'S

Page 7 of 12

NO. OF F(A+'S PER F(UOR: 4 NO'S)

	TALES E STREET	PHYSICAL DETAIL		im ik
1.	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area, 🗆 F	Floor Area,   Super Area	
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site
	valuation is to be calculated) 9	97.56 SA.FI	992.16 Sq. FZ	82028,
2.	Are Boundaries matched	Tes. LINO		Calla.
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	□ Clear independent sharing of other adjoi	t access is available, □ ning property, □ No clea ue to dispute	Access available ar access is available.
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.B		Barrell Mark
5.	Construction Status		use,  Under construction	on,  Construction not
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	G+12 F(C	00R.	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	8th FIC	OP.	TARY THE
8.	Type of Flat		IP ( F(AT.	NEW TONES AND A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
9.	Age of Building/ Recent	10020011	21.6 (6)	
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	511		
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the		al,   Affordable Group Hoent,   Very Good,	
		□ No Survey  External - □ Excel	Under construction,   Nent,  Very Good,  Under construction,  N	Good, □ Ordinary,
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Aver		No construction
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	Excellent,   Ver	y Good, Good, Average, No wooden v	
14.	Interior decoration	□ Excellent, □ Ver	y Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ No wooden v	Simple,   Ordinary,
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	N.6	ALUE HEAVE DE LO	and works
16.	Any violation done in the flat	M.A	The state of the s	05M
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society		Landscaping, □ Swimm alk Trails, □ Kids play z	
18.	Property currently possessed by		□ Lessee, □ Under Co perty was locked, □ B	

F6	Fr awity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,				
	^	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:				
_	6 Comments if any	a amost a second				
Т	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS				
4	Reputation/ class of developer	□ Very Goed, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor				
A.	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No				
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other: ☐ Reason ☐ R				
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply				
5.	Is property easily sellable &	⊟Yes, □ No				
	marketable?	Comments:				
		- L D Average I I OW I Poo				
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Pool				
6.		Year of purchase  Purchase Price  25,48,000 / -				

\* 2BHIC FRAT. WITH ANY

EXTENTED ENCLOSED BAILDMY

	PROPERTY	MARKET CO	MPARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETA	ILS
S.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Com 9
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	DEEPAIC	CIOBA REV	Com
2.	Contact No.	NA	9029601007	982061023	8
3,	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEACER	PROPERTY	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA SGIFF	SSK-GSK1	33x-431 1</td <td>2.6</td>	2.6
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	on compa	SA(C.	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		800 S9.PL	55059.6	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	CLEAR	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SORROUMPING SIMICAR	1 101HER (	G+7)6149
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	10019	2000	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)	D3 3	SIMIAL	10140	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	301717	93 13		
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			

### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

6

В

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	BHAGINATI JAIN	
Relationship with owner	OWNER	
Signature	Bhe:	
Mobile No.	9892954091	
Date	11/05/24	

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	V15(2024-2025) -
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC
Signature	
Date	11/05/29

# SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

R

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	VIS(4024.25).		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMPI. VANJARS		
3.	Borrower Name	BHPC WATE JAIM		
4.	Name of the Owner			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	FCAT NO : 801 SPT CORU DRIMI HEAR ACHIS HOTEL VACUI CADHA ROAD MOCUMO WEST, MUMBAS		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside		
	CONTRACTOR NO. N.	Name	Contact No.	
		BHALMATI JAIN	9892954091	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely		
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measureme	ent,   No measurement	
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed As pe	er Map As per site survey	
-		-		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As pe	er Map As per site survey	
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed		
17.	Any negative observation of the	M. A		

	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N. A
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

### Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	BHACMPTE	JATE
b.	Relation: 00 VA	INER	0124
C.	Signature:	MER BLE	
d.	Date:	46	
	11105	124	

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \(\simega\) No one was available, \(\simega\) Property is locked, \(\simega\) Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

OHAWAC VAMSARA a. Name of the Surveyor: b. Signature:

Date: